

Item no.: 351913

86203 - Media converter 1000Base-X SFP to SFP

43,²³ EUR

Item no.: 351913 shipping weight: 0.30 kg Manufacturer: Delock



Product Description

Delock Media Converter 1000Base-X SFP to SFP

This Gigabit Ethernet media converter from Delock can be used to connect different optical media. For example, it can be used to convert from multimode to singlemode optical fibre. Various optional 1 Gb/s SFP modules from Delock can be used in the SFP bays. Specification

- Connections: 2 x SFP slot for 1000Base-X SFP module (SFP modules not included)
- Data transfer rate up to 1 Gb/s6 LEDs for status control
- Power consumption: 2.5 W
- Operating temperature: 0° ~ 55° C
 Metal housing
- Fanless
- Dimensions (LxWxH): approx. 95 x 70 x 26 mm

Power supply specification

- Plug-in power supply unit
 Input: AC 100 ~ 240 V / 50 ~ 60 Hz / 0.2 A
 Output: 5 V / 1.0 A
- Dimensions: inside: ø approx. 2.1 mm; outside: ø approx. 5.5 mm; length: approx. 9.5 mm

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

